NOM PRENOM CLUB

ROHR Périne CCA SELESTAT
MARTIN Lison CCA SELESTAT
SERRANO Giorgia ConstantiaNEUDORF
BRUSSET Aliénor ConstantiaNEUDORF
ZAFAR Wassima ConstantiaNEUDORF
PRECHEUR Océane ConstantiaNEUDORF
KIRSCHNER Garance CCA SELESTAT
DUTOT Zoé AU Schiltigheim
SCHAEFFER Chloé CCA SELESTAT
BENFARAH Sarah ConstantiaNEUDORF
AUBRY Alice CCA SELESTAT
MEYER Ninon ConstantiaNEUDORF
GEWINNER Carla CS Meinau
GESSA Sarah AU Schiltigheim
CRAMER Matilda ConstantiaNEUDORF
FICHTER Méline ConstantiaNEUDORF
RIGHI Aliya AU Schiltigheim
ELOUAHABI Wihem CS Meinau
HAJJI Hania ConstantiaNEUDORF
ERRAMAMI Loubna CS Meinau
WALKER Madeleine ConstantiaNEUDORF
MARTINI Marion AU Schiltigheim
HAJBAQOUI Rim AU Schiltigheim
REININGER Aaliyah AU Schiltigheim
BESSE Marie Arame ConstantiaNEUDORF
OUDIAI Célia CS Meinau

EL BOUANANI Marwa CS Meinau
RITO Sarah AU Schiltigheim
RUPPENTHAL Maja CS Meinau
GOERGER Soléne CCA SELESTAT
MESBAH Cherine AU Schiltigheim
SCHUTZ Jade CS Meinau
FOUCHER Lina CS Meinau

CATEGORIE

JEUNESSES 2
JEUNESSES 2
JEUNESSES 2
JEUNESSES 2
JEUNESSES 2
JEUNESSES 2

JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3
JEUNESSES 3

JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4

SAU BAR

14,90
14,25
14,65
14,65
14,05
14,20

14,54
14,74
13,94
12,64
12,57
12,00

15,15
15,40
15,45
15,25
15,40
15,15
15,35
15,75
14,40
15,30
14,70
14,55
14,20
15,05
14,60
15,05
14,60
14,50
14,80
15,35
15,00
13,45

14,40
13,97
14,27
13,94
14,44
14,37
13,60
13,80
13,70
13,40
14,10
13,70
12,94
13,27
13,90
14,37
13,60
14,17
13,60
12,94
11,74
14,00

17,50
17,50
17,65
17,55
17,50

15,74
16,80
15,87
15,04
15,44

POU

14,30
14,00
13,60
13,55
13,20
13,20

14,80
14,10
14,15
13,95
14,15
13,50
14,05
13,05
14,15
12,75
13,60
13,70
14,45
14,25
13,05
13,30
12,35
12,45
12,60
12,80
13,45
12,40

15,55
15,25
14,75
14,70
15,55

SOL

14,25
14,25
13,75
13,85
13,40
12,85

15,25
15,60
14,50
15,05
13,75
14,70
14,30
14,25
14,60
14,95
13,80
14,15
14,30
13,25
14,15
12,95
14,85
14,25
14,15
14,05
13,80
14,10

17,15
16,00
16,70
17,15
15,90

TOT

57,99
57,24
55,94
54,69
53,22
52,25

59,60
59,07
58,37
58,19
57,74
57,72
57,30
56,85
56,85
56,40
56,20
56,10
55,89
55,82
55,70
55,67
55,40
55,37
55,15
55,14
53,99
53,95

65,94
65,55
64,97
64,44
64,39

NUM

24
23
47

a1

27
16
26

25
31
13
17
29

21

30
12
32
19
18
20

14
10
22

45
28
40
38
43
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SCHOETTEL Soléne CS Meinau
RIGHI Assia AU Schiltigheim
OEHLER Laura AU Schiltigheim
MANDRET Z0é CS Meinau
DURRINGER Sara AU Schiltigheim
MANSOUR Chaima CS Meinau
SCHUTZ Aimée CS Meinau
DERRADJI Sara ConstantiaNEUDORF

JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4
JEUNESSES 4

16,95
17,70
17,30
17,15
17,30
16,60
15,40
15,50

14,27
15,04
13,84
14,54
14,47
13,64
14,04
11,80

16,45
14,50
15,35
14,25
14,05
14,40
14,40
13,50

16,35
16,20
16,35
16,20
15,80
16,10
16,00
16,15

64,02
63,44
62,84
62,14
61,62
60,74
59,84
56,95

46
42
41
35
39
36
37
33

wwhAMMANN-AN

W W wwwwww

A A DMDEDdMDDDS

A A DA

W W wwwwww

W wwwwwwow



